

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3132/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2011 in ITA No.332/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T BANGALORE & ANR	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
K.SUBANNA(HUF)	Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)	

SLP(C) NO. 7589 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12898 of 2012  
With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG  
   Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.  
   Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Pritesh Kapoor, Adv.  
   Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
   Mr. Krishna Dev, Adv.  
   Ms. Sony Bhatt, Adv.  
   Mr. A. Shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General prays to time to seek instructions with regard to tax effect.

Call after four weeks.

Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, may be filed in the meantime.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Kusum Gulati ]	
Court Master		Court Master		