

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3132/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2011 in ITA No.332/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T BANGALORE & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.SUBANNA(HUF)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 7589 of 2012

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12898 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pretesh Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna Dev, Adv.
 Ms. Sony Batt, Adv.
 Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional document(s) and affidavit(s) by both the parties be filed within three weeks' time.

List thereafter.

